
Plan Holders 
Agency San Mateo County
Bid Number
Bid Title

Name Contact Address Phone Fax Email
Builders Exchange of Santa Clara Kanani Fonseca  400 Reed StreetSanta Clara, CA, 95050, (408) 727-4000 (408) 727-2779 plans@bxscco.com
GRADETECH CHRIS JORDAN  PO BOX 1728SAN RAMON, CA, 94583, (501) 733-0390 (510) 733-0389 GRADETINC@SBCGLOBAL.NET
Granite Rock Company Rob Snyder   5225 Hellyer AvenueSuite 220San Jose, CA, 95138, (408) 574-1400 (408) 365-9548 estimating@graniterock.com
Gordon N. Ball, Inc. Serina Sirna-Blach  333 Camille Ave.Alamo, CA, 94507, (925) 838-5675 (925) 838-0814 estimating@ballconco.com
Half Moon Bay Grading & Paving Inc. Gary Giovannoni  1780 HIggins Canyon RoadHalf Moon Bay, CA, 94019, (650) 726-3588 (650) 726-3582 hmbpave@sbcglobal.net
Yerba Buena Engineering Miguel Galarza  1340 Egbert AveSan Francisco, CA, 94124, (415) 822-4400 (415) 822-0900 mgalarza@yerba-buena.net
SBAY construction SBAY CONSTRUCTION  1479 Saratoga Ave. #200San Jose, CA, 95129, (408) 490-4390 Admin@sbayconstruction.com
Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. Valerie Schulthies  1340 Egbert AvenueSan Francisco, CA, 94124, (801) 859-4991 vschulthies@yerba-buena.net
Andreini Bros., Inc. Rachel Pereza  151 main StreetHalf Moon Bay, CA, 94019, (650) 726-2065 Rachel@andreinibros.com
Ground Control Inc. Jae Shin   1485 Bayshore Blvd.Suite 451San Francisco, CA, 94124, (415) 508-8589 jae@groundci.com
A.Teichert & Son, Inc. Russell Hague  3500 American River DriveSacramento, CA, 95864, (925) 621-5703 (925) 621-5799 rhague@teichert.com
GSW Construction Inc. Cody Gunning   101 The EmbarcaderoSuite 123San Francisco, CA, 94105, (415) 757-0603 cgunning@gswconstruction.com
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